Fall 2023 EEO-Category by Gender and Ethnicity

EEO-Category Male
Executive, Administrative and Managerial
Faculty (Instruction/Research/Public Service)
Other Professionals (Support/Service)
Technical and Paraprofessional
Clerical and Secretarial
Skilled Crafts
Service/Maintenance
Instruction/Research Assistants

Total

15

98

64

29

29

29

270

Female

32

121

104

15

67

20

360

44

169

152

42

72

30

48

557

26

12

41

Hispanic

Hawaiian or
Pacific
Islander

Asian

21

26

Total

47

219

168

44

73

30

49

630
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