Fall 2023 EEO-Category by Gender and Ethnicity								
						Hawaiian or Pacific		
EEO-Category	Male	Female	Black	White	Hispanic	Islander	Asian	Total
Executive, Administrative and Managerial	15	32	44	2	1	0	0	47
Faculty (Instruction/Research/Public Service)	98	121	169	26	3	0	21	219
Other Professionals (Support/Service)	64	104	152	12	1	0	3	168
Technical and Paraprofessional	29	15	42	0	1	0	1	44
Clerical and Secretarial	6	67	72	1	0	0	0	73
Skilled Crafts	29	1	30	0	0	0	0	30
Service/Maintenance	29	20	48	0	0	0	1	49
Instruction/Research Assistants	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total	270	360	557	41	6	0	26	630